APPLICATION AND TO

# REVIEWED

By HPreston at 11:18 am, May 16, 2024

### **APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT**

CONSTRUCTION	MANAGER-ADVISER	<b>EDITION</b>
--------------	-----------------	----------------

				PAGE ONE OF PAGES
O OWNER:	PROJECT:	Beechwood Independent School	ols APPLICATION: 0 3	Distribution to:
seechwood Independent Board of Education		Phase 6B: Addition & Renovat	tions	OWNER
0 Beechwood Road		54 Beechwood Rd.	PERIOD TO: 05/31/2024	CONSTRUCTION
ort Mitchell, KY 41017		Fort Mitchell, KY 41017	PROJECT NO:	MANAGER
ROM CONTRACTOR:				ARCHITECT
ramontin Tile Co., Inc.			CONTRACT DATE: May 17, 2022	CONTRACTOR
05 Allendale Dr.				-
exington, KY 40503 CONTRACT FOR: BP#208 Tiling				
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION	N FOR PA	YMENT The	e undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of	the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in			ormation and belief the Work covered by this Appli-	
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached			mpleted in accordance with the Contract Documents the Contractor for Work for which previous Certific	
		// pay	yments received from the Owner, and that current pa	
. MODIFIED CONTRACT SUM 2. Net change by Change Orders		\$ 122,500.00 CO	ONTRACIOB- A D	و فاحد الاستثناء
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2)		\$ 122,500,00 By	: 18 la Markara	Date: 5-6-24
I. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703)			ste of: Kentucky/ bunty of: State at/ arge	
5. RETAINAGE:		Sui	bscribed and sworn to before Pote Je	ohns, Pres.
a. 10 % of Completed Work \$ (Column D - E on G703)	7,600.0		this 6th day of May, 2024	. 1 //
b. U % of Stored Material \$		My	y Commission expires 104/11/2021	and the same of th
mder (Column F on G703)	1	- Ĉ	ERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT	
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or			accordance with the Contract Documents, based on	
Total in Column I of G703)			e data comprising this application, the Construction	
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)			the Owner that to the best of their knowledge, Infor- ogressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in a	
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR	5,850.0	00 D	ocuments, and the Contractor is entitled to payment	
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)	12/00	28,350.00		05000 62,550.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	56,550.00	S 40,050.00 A)	Secretarian promotion designs and the contract of the contract	1
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINA	GE' \$	54,100,00	ittach explanation if annual certified differs from the	e amount applied for. Initial all
(Line 3 less Line 6)	1 418181777878	Jig	gures on this Application and on the Continuation St	heet that changed to conform to the
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	ONSTRUCTION MARKET.	
Total approved in previous months by Owner		By	y:	Date:
Total approved this month including Construction Change		The state of the s	RCHITECT: (NOTE: If Mylliple Prime Contractors	
Directives		th	ne Project, the Architect Cortification is not require	5/20/1
	LS \$0.00	\$0.00 B	y: Allowy	_ Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Order			-	
		T	his Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CE	ERTIFIED is payable only to the
			ontractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acce	
		nr	rejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor un	der this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702/CM8 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION 1892 EDITION AIA® © 1992 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1748 NEW YORK AVE , N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-8292

G702/CMn-1992

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

APPLICATION NO:

APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TO:

5/6/2024 5/31/2024

2

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н	I
ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED	WORK COM		MATERIALS	TOTAL	%	BALANCE	RETAINAGE
NO.		VALUE	FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION	THIS PERIOD	PRESENTLY STORED	COMPLETED AND STORED	(G ÷ C)	TO FINISH (C - G)	(IF VARIABLE RATE)
			(D + E)		(NOT IN	TO DATE		(6 6)	12112)
					D OR E)	(D+E+F)			
1	Bonds	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			\$6,000.00	100%	\$0.00	\$600.00
2	Submittals	\$500.00	\$500.00			\$500.00	100%	\$0.00	\$50.00
3	Baseline ID # 109					\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Ceramic Tile Labor	\$100,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$55,000.00	55%	\$45,000.00	\$5,500.00
4	Baseline ID # 125					\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Ceramic Tile Labor	\$14,500.00		\$14,500.00		\$14,500.00	100%	\$0.00	\$1,450.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
		ĺ ĺ				\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/01	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
1						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2			\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
1						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
	GRAND TOTALS	\$121,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$44,500.00	\$0.00	\$76,000.00	#DIV/0!	\$45,000.00	\$7,600.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

## PARTIAL WAIVER AND RELEASE OF CLAIMS FOR PAYMENT

Kentucky				(use fo	or all tiers)	
STATE OF COUNTY OF Fayette						
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:						
	Beechwood Independent S	chools		0011704.0707	"CONCEDUCTION	
WHEREAS, the undersigned ("Undersigned") has been employed MANAGER" ) to furnish and install _Ceramic Tile	by	for project		•	or "CONSTRUCTION	
Beechwood Independent Schools phase 6b			"PROJECT") of w	hich Beechwood	Inndependant	
Schools is	the owner ("OWNER") and on v	which Tramontin Tile Co	mpany '			
Is also a ("CONTRACTOR" or "CONSTRUCTION MANAGER").	ìy					
The Undersigned, for and in consideration of	•	(\$40,050	.00	Dollars,		
and in consideration of such sum and other good and valuable consider Contractor, the Contractor's Surety, the Construction Manager, the past and present officers, directors, heirs, and administrators, from any statutes of the municipality, state or federal government relating to payr addition all lien, or claim of, or right to, lien, under municipal, state, or femprovements thereon, and on the material relating to mechanics' liens, the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the mo to the labor, services, material, fixtures, equipment, apparatus or machibelow, including extras.* The undersigned certifies, warrants, and guara	e Construction Manager's sure and all suits, debts, demands, to ment bonds, the Miller Act, or othe deral laws or statutes, relating to , payment bonds, the Miller Act o neys, funds or other consideratio mery furnished by the Undersione	ty, and each of their insure rts, charges, causes of acti er act or statute including p mechanics' liens, with resy o ther law, act, or statute, n due or to become due fro d. on the above-described	rs, parents, subside on and claims for prompt payment state oct to and on said with respect to and the Owner, on a Project from the b	iaries, related entit payment, including itutes, or bonds rel above-described l on said above-de account of, arising of eginning of time th	ies, affiliates, members, claims under the laws of atting to the Project, and Project, and the scribed premises, and of out of or relating in any rough the date indicated	or d in on way d
Project. 05/06/2024		Tramoi	ntin Tile		made good none on an	•
Date: 43/00/2024	Name of 0	Company	(Undersigned)			
Signature: Peta (Incland				0202	24	
	Subscribe	d and sworn before me this	s 6th day o	May		
Printed Name: Pete Johns		_		سر		4
Title of Person Signing: President	Notary S	Signature and Seal: 🕰	and	- 932D	cons	1
NOTE: "Extras include but are not limited to changes, both oral and writer	tten, to the contract, and Claims a	as defined in the Undersign	edis centract with	the OWNER, CON	TRACTOR, or	L
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER. All waivers and releases must be for the	e full amount paid. If waiver and	release is for a corporation	, corporate name s	should be used, co	rporate seal affixed and	title
of officer signing wavier and release should be set forth: if waiver and re					de illusen as parmer,	
STATE OF Kentucky	CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVI		MALANCO DE MATERIA (MALANCO DE P	3 6	11 3 3 4 4	1
COUNTY OF Fayette				= 111	132 经开始的	
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	850		3.5 VV	\$ \$	A 新 <i>年10日</i> 日	10
THE Undersigned, being duly swom, deposes and says that (s)he_of Tramontin Tile Co.	e Johns	the	President	o.	<u> </u>	1
	("Company name and Und	lersigned"), who is the co	ntractor for the	wood Sahoole 6h	W. com of	-
Ceramic Tile owned by Beechwood	Todorondont Sahools	k on the project ("Project")	located at Beech	COur	ner") and on	
which Tramontin Tile Co.	is a ("Contractor" or "Cons	truction Manager").		(0#	ner / and on	
That it has received payment of \$\frac{28,350.00}{p}\$. That all waivers and releases are true, correct, and genuine and deliver releases. That the following are the names of all parties who have furni portions of said work or for material entering into the construction there material required to complete said work according to plans and specific <b>Construction Manager, Construction Manager's surety</b> from any an not listed below.	ished material, equipment, servic of and the amount due or to beco ations. The Undersioned agrees	es, or labor for said work a me due each and that the i to indemnify, defend, and i	nd all parties having tems mentioned in hold hamiless the	g contracts or sub- clude all labor, equ Owner, Contracto	contracts for specific uipment, services, and or, Contractor's surety	ror
			AMOUNT			
			PREVIOUSLY	THIS	DALANCE DUE	
NAMES	TYPE /SCOPE WORK	CONTRACT PRICE	PAID	PAYMENT	BALANCE DUE	-
						_
						1
				- 11		-
						-
					Secure the second	
					8.81 HEY	13
					V. Y	1.1
				8	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
				3		1
	<del> </del>				1 6276	10
				<u></u>	13: XXXXX	
TOTAL LABOR, EQUIPMENT, SERVICES, & MATERIAL TO				3	N. S. S.	18
COMPLETE That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that the	are is nothing due or to become d	le to any nerson for mater	ial labor or other	work of any kind de	one or to be done tinon	orin
anat there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that the connection with said work other than above stated.	are to morning due of to become d	ue to any person for mater	ianoi, oi other	monk or any kina ut	ALL OF NO DE MORIE OPON	S1011
	Company Tramontin Tile Co.		(Und	ersigned)		
Signature: Pet Colons	Printed Name: Pete Johns		Title: Pros			
Subscribed and sworn before me this 6th day of Mav	, 2024	Notary Signature a	nd Seal:	meno	Keon	-
				_		1



AIA DOCUMENT G732/CMa

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

## REVIEWED

PAGE ONE OF

**CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION** 

By HPreston at 10:47 am, May 16, 2024

PAGES

#### TO OWNER: PROJECT: Beechwood Independent Schools APPLICATION: 0 2 Distribution to: Beechwood Independent Board of Education Phase 6B: Addition & Renovations OWNER 50 Beechwood Road 54 Beechwood Rd. PERIOD TO: 04/31/2024 CONSTRUCTION Fort Mitchell, KY 41017 Fort Mitchell, KY 41017 PROJECT NO: MANAGER FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT Tramontin Tile Co., Inc. CONTRACTOR CONTRACT DATE: May 17, 2022 705 Allendale Dr. Lexington, KY 40503 CONTRACT FOR: BP#208 Tiling CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. 1. MODIFIED CONTRACT SUM 122,500.00 Date: 4-20-24 Net change by Change Orders CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 0.00 122,500.00 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 31,500.00 State of: Kentucky (Column G on G703) County of: State at Large 5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before Pete Johns, Pres. 10 % of Completed Work 3,150.00 me this 20th day of April, 2024 Notary Public: (Column D + E on G703) U % of Stored Material My Commission expires: 04/17/2008-CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT mder (Column F on G703) Total Rotainage (Lines 5a + 5b or In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on evaluations of the Work and Total in Column I of G703) the data comprising this application, the Construction manager and Architect certify 3,150.00 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 28,350.00 to the Owner that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all (Line 3 less Line 6) figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS CONSTRUCTION MANAGER MICONU Total approved in previous months by Owner Multiple Prime Contractors are responsible for performing portions of Total approved this month including Construction Change Directives the Project, the Architogr's Cortification is not required. TOTALS \$0.00 \$0.00 NET CHANGES by Change Order

5,850,00

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

22,500.00

94,150,00

\$ 22,500.00

This Certificate is The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract

Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMa - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION 1982 EDITION AIA® \$ 1992 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-8282

G702/CMa-1992

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

# **CONTINUATION SHEET**

### AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

2

APPLICATION DATE:

4/20/2024 4/30/2024

PERIOD TO:

---

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A	В	С	D	Е	F	G		Н	I
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED	WORK COM		MATERIALS	TOTAL	%	BALANCE	RETAINAGE
I NO.		VALUE	FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION	THIS PERIOD	PRESENTLY STORED	COMPLETED AND STORED	(G ÷ C)	TO FINISH (C - G)	(IF VARIABLE RATE)
			(D + E)		(NOT IN	TO DATE		(0 0)	,
					D OR E)	(D+E+F)			
1	Bonds	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			\$6,000.00	100%	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Submittals	\$500.00	\$500,00			\$500.00	100%	\$0.00	\$50.00
3	Baseline ID # 109					\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Ceramic Tile Labor	\$100,000.00		\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00	25%	\$75,000.00	\$2,500.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
			-			\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/01	\$0.00	\$0.00
			J			\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
l .						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
1						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
				ľ		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/01	\$0.00	\$0.00
1						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
1						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/01	\$0.00	\$0.00
		1				\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
1		ľ				\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
		-				\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0,00	\$0.00
	GRAND TOTALS	\$106,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$31,500.00	#DIV/0!	\$75,000.00	\$3,150.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

## PARTIAL WAIVER AND RELEASE OF CLAIMS FOR PAYMENT

Kentucky				(use fo	r all tiers)
STATE OF_REMARKS COUNTY OF Fayette					
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:					
WINDERSON OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Reechwood Independant Se	chools	(KOMBIEDI)	CONTRACTOR!	"CONCTRUCTION
WHEREAS, the undersigned ("Undersigned") has been employed b MANAGER") to furnish and install Ceramice Tile	У	for project		·	or "CONSTRUCTION
Beechwood Independant Schools phase 6b		T	"PROJECT") of w	hich Beechwood	Inndependant
Schools is t	he owner ("OWNER") and on w	hich_Tramontin Tile Co	mpany		
s also a ("CONTRACTOR" or "CONSTRUCTION MANAGER"). Tenty-two thousand five	hundred				
The Undersigned, for and in consideration of		(\$22,500		Dollars,	
and in consideration of such sum and other good and valuable considera	ations, UPON RECIEPT, do(es) t	or its heirs, executors, and	d administrators, h	ereby waive and rel	ease the Owner, the
Contractor, the Contractor's Surety, the Construction Manager, the past and present officers, directors, heirs, and administrators, from any a	Construction Manager's surel	y, and each of their insure	ers, parents, subsid	ianes, related entiti	es, amiliates, members, claims under the laws or
past and present officers, directors, neirs, and administrators, from any a statutes of the municipality, state or federal government relating to paym	and all suits, debts, demailds, tor ent honds, the Miller Act, or othe	is, charges, causes or act r act or statute including o	ion and claims ior p irompt payment sta	dayment, including itutes, or bonds rela	ating to the Project, and
addition all lien, or claim of, or right to, lien, under municipal, state, or fed	leral laws or statutes, relating to	mechanics' liens, with resp	pect to and on said	above-described F	Project, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material relating to mechanics' liens,	payment bonds, the Miller Act or	other law, act, or statute,	with respect to and	on said above-des	scribed premises, and or
the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the mon to the labor, services, material, fixtures, equipment, apparatus or machin	eys, funds or other consideration lery furnished by the Undersione	i que or to become que πα d, on the above-described	om the Owner, on a I Project from the b	eccount or, ansing t eainning of fime thi	out of or relating in any w rough the date indicated
pelow, including extras.* The undersigned certifies, warrants, and guara	ntees that all work it has perform	ed on the Project has bee	n performed in acc	ordance with its co	ntract documents on the
Project.		-	4. 00.1		
Date: 04/20/2024	Name of C	omnany Iramo	ntin Tile	e Co.	
11-10	Name of C	ompany	(Undersigned)		
Signature: Sels Johnson			20th	of April	24
Printed Name: Pete Johns	Subscribe	d and sworn before me thi	s_ZOTT _day c	A J	,20
	-	_		1 /	
Fittle of Person Signing: President		ignature and Seal:		1 9 001	1 Marie
NOTE: "Extras include but are not limited to changes, both oral and write	en, to the contract, and Claims a	s defined in the Undersign	ned's contract with	the OWNER, CON	TRACTOR, or
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER. All waivers and releases must be for the of officer signing wavier and release should be set forth: if waiver and rel	tull amount paid. It waiver and i	elease is for a corporation toership name should be	ı, corporate name : used ipartner shou	snould be used, cor ld sinn and designa	porate sear anixeu anu i nte himself as partner.
orioer signing waver and release should be set torus. If waiver and re-					ACT TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
STATE OF Kentucky	CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT			18	
COUNTY OF Fayette O WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:				1	W. W.
	. Johno		D. Claus	1 3 3	
THE Undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that (s)he	Johns	the		1 75 65	
Ceramic Tile	("Company name and Und	ersigned"), who is the co on the project ("Project")	ntractor for the	wood Schools 66	5858
owned by Beechwood I	ndependant Schools	( on the project ( Project )	located at	( Own	ner and on
which Tramontin Tile Co.	is a ("Contractor" or "Const	ruction Manager").		1	
5.850.00					1
That it has received payment of \$\frac{5,850.00}{2} pri That all waivers and releases are true, correct, and genuine and delivere	or to this payment.	s no claim either lenal or i	equitable to defeat	the validity of said.	waivers or
releases. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnis	hed material, equipment, service	s, or labor for said work a	nd all parties havin	g contracts or subc	contracts for specific
portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof	f and the amount due or to becor	ne due each and that the	items mentioned in	clude all labor, equ	ipment, services, and
naterial required to complete said work according to plans and specifica Construction Manager, Construction Manager's surety from any and	tions. The Undersigned agrees t all claims for alleged payment of	o indemnity, detend, and ade by the Undersigned's	nola narmiess the i	ontractors pertaining	r, Contractor's surety, a tổ the project whether
not listed below.	all claims for alleged payment in	ade by the oridersighed s	supplicia of autor	madicio portanii	g to and project microsics
			AMOUNT		
NARATC	TYPE (COOPE MORE	CONTRACT DRICE	PREVIOUSLY PAID	THIS PAYMENT	BALANCE DUE
NAMES	TYPE /SCOPE WORK	CONTRACT PRICE	FAID	PATIVILINI	BALANCE DOL
					Contract Contract
				. 22	V
				F.J.	
				34	1886 7
				ল্ডামে ১ লাম	84 8 1 M K
TOTAL LABOR, EQUIPMENT, SERVICES, & MATERIAL TO				2711	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
COMPLETE				200	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there	e is nothing due or to become du	ie to any person for mater	ial, labor, or other	work of any kind do	ne or to be done upon o
onnection with said work other than above stated.		, .		20,	00
hate: 04/20/2024 Name of C	ompany Tramontin Tile Co.			ersigned)	16666
ignature: Att Bohm	Printed Name: Pete Johns		Title: Pres	ident	<b>K</b> '
Subscribed and swom before pre this 20th day of April	2024	Notary Signature a	nd Seal,	me 1	revense